www.fantic.lv | 16.05.2024.

FANTIC
XEF 250

Technical details

Dimensions (length / wheelbase / height / width):
Seat height:

Weight:

Fuel tank capacity / Oil tank capacity:

CO2 emission (g/km):

Engine:

Cooling type:

Engine capacity cm? / Valves:

Cylinder:

Stroke / Compression ratio:

Transmission:

Front suspension / Front suspension travel:

The rear suspension type / The rear suspension
travel:

The front brake / The rear brake:
Front wheel:
Rear wheel:

217571480/ 1270/ 825
955

115

7.9/0.95

83

DOHC
Liquid-cooled
250/4

1

4/13.8:1

MT6

KYB 48 mm / 310

KYB /317

Hydraulic disc g270mm / Hydraulic disc g245mm
90/90/21
140/90/18

Price starting from: 9840 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without

notification.
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